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Book List - 2021-22 
 

L.K.G. 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English My Book of Phonics   Rohan Books 

2   Twinkle Rhymes A Aarti Prakashan 

3   Cursive Writing A Gurukul 

4   Cursive Writing B Gurukul 

5 Hindi Meri Doosari Pustak - Shabd Madhuri   Rohan Books 

6   Aao Gungunayen  1 Aarti Prakashan 

7 Maths Active Maths - Pre Primer Pre.Pr Aarti Prakashan 

8 G.K. Fun with Pictures   Kid's World 

9 Drawing My First Drawing Book A Rohan Books 

10 Activity Activity Sheets A Educare Publishing 

U.K.G. 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English Dew Drops - Comm. English Primer Aarti Prakashan 

2   Twinkle Rhymes B Aarti Prakashan 

3   Practice Book ( Cursive ) UKG Aarti Prakashan 

4 Hindi Anmol Hindi Praveshika   Deepu Prakashan 

5   Meri Pahli Pustak Balgeet avam Kahania   Rohan Book 

6   Anupam Swar Rachna   Deepu Prakashan 

7 Maths Active Maths - Primer Primer Aarti Prakashan 

8 EVS Young Scientists   Rohan Book 

9 G.K. G.K. & Conversation B Vista 

10 Drawing Impressions - Art & Craft B Sunbeam 

11 Activity Activity Sheets B Educare Publishing 

Std.- I 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English New Tree Top 1 Head Word 

2   New Grammar with Smile 1 Head Word 

3   Cursive Writing in a Learning Way 1 The Educator 

4   Talk English 1 Kid's World 

5 Hindi Vasundhara Hindi Pathmala 1 Tarun Publications 

6   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 1 Cordova Publications 

7   Saral Hindi Sulekh 1 Sunbeam 

8 Maths Maths Wisdom 1 G Ram Books 

9 EVS I Care 1 Cambridge Uni. Press 

10 Computer A I and You 1 Avartan  

11 Mor.Sc. Value Education 1 Tarun Publications 

12 G.K. You Must Know 1 Cordova Publications 

13 Drawing Magic Colours 1 Aarti Prakashan 
 
 
 
 
 



             Std.- II 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English New Tree Top 2 Head Word 

2   New Grammar with Smile 2 Head Word 

3   Cursive Writing in a Learning Way 2 The Educator 

4   Talk English 2 Kid's World 

5 Hindi Vasundhara Hindi Pathmala 2 Tarun Publications 

6   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 2 Cordova Publications 

7   Saral Hindi Sulekh 2 Sunbeam 

8 Maths Maths Wisdom 2 G Ram Books 

9 EVS I Care 2 Cambridge Uni. Press 

10 Computer A I and You 2 Avartan  

11 Mor.Sc. Value Education 2 Tarun Publications 

12 G.K. You Must Know 2 Cordova Publications 

13 Drawing Magic Colours 2 Aarti Prakashan 

                Std.- III 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English New Tree Top 3 Head Word 

2   New Grammar with Smile 3 Head Word 

3   Cursive Writing in a Learning Way 3 The Educator 

4   Talk English 3 Kid's World 

5 Hindi Vasundhara Hindi Pathmala 3 Tarun Publications 

6   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 3 Cordova Publications 

7   Saral Hindi Sulekh 3 Sunbeam 

8 Maths Maths Wisdom 3 G Ram Books 

9 EVS I Care 3 Cambridge Uni. Press 

10 Computer A I and You 3 Avartan  

11 Mor.Sc. Value Education 3 Tarun Publications 

12 G.K. You Must Know 3 Cordova Publications 

13 Drawing Magic Colours 3 Aarti Prakashan 

              Std.- IV 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English New Tree Top 4 Head Word 

2   New Grammar with Smile 4 Head Word 

3   Cursive Writing in a Learning Way 4 The Educator 

4   Talk English 4 Kid's World 

5 Hindi Vasundhara Hindi Pathmala 4 Tarun Publications 

6   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 4 Cordova Publications 

7   Saral Hindi Sulekh 4 Sunbeam 

8 Maths Maths Wisdom 4 G Ram Books 

9 Science Young Scientists 4 Rohan Book 

10 S.St. Know Your World 4 Aarti Prakashan 

11 Computer A I and You 4 Avartan  

12 Mor.Sc. Value Education 4 Tarun Publications 

13 G.K. You Must Know 4 Cordova Publications 

14 Drawing Magic Colours 4 Aarti Prakashan 

 
 
 
 
 



             Std.- V 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English New Tree Top 5 Head Word 

2   New Grammar with Smile 5 Head Word 

3   Cursive Writing in a Learning Way 5 The Educator 

4   Talk English 5 Kid's World 

5 Hindi Vasundhara Hindi Pathmala 5 Tarun Publications 

6   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 5 Cordova Publications 

7   Saral Hindi Sulekh 5 Sunbeam 

8 Maths Maths Wisdom 5 G Ram Books 

9 Science Young Scientists 5 Rohan Book 

10 S.St. Know Your World 5 Aarti Prakashan 

11 Computer A I and You 5 Avartan  

12 Sanskrit Suprabhatam Pathmala 0 Cordova Publications 

13 Mor.Sc. Value Education 5 Tarun Publications 

14 G.K. You Must Know 5 Cordova Publications 

15 Drawing Magic Colours 5 Aarti Prakashan 

           Std.- VI 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English Honey Suckle 6 NCERT 

2   Mastering Grammar 6 Cordova Publications 

3   English Assignments 6 
Blue Print 
Publications 

4 Hindi Vasant ( Part - I ) 6 NCERT 

5   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 6 Cordova Publications 

6   Vasant Abhyas Pustika 6 
New Saraswati 
House 

7 Maths Mathematics   6 NCERT 

8   Mathematics Work Book 6 Indiannica 

9 Science Science 6 NCERT 

10   I Explore 6 Cambridge Uni. Press 

11 Soc.Sc. Our Pasts - I ( History ) 6 NCERT 

12   The Earth - Our Habitat - I ( Geography ) 6 NCERT 

13   Social and Political Life - I 6 NCERT 

14   Go for Social Science 6 Good Luck 

15 Computer A I and You 6 Avartan  

16 Sanskrit Ruchira ( Bhag - I ) 1 NCERT 

17   Vyakaran Vaibhavam 6 
New Saraswati 
House 

18 Mor.Sc. Creative Life Skills 6 Jiwan Books 

19 G.K. New Know for Sure 6 Indiannica 

20 Drawing Be an Artist 6 The Educators 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



             Std.- VII 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English Honey Comb 7 NCERT 

2   Mastering Grammar 7 Cordova Publications 

3   English Assignments 7 
Blue Print 
Publications 

4 Hindi Vasant ( Part - II ) 7 NCERT 

5   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 7 Cordova Publications 

6   Vasant Abhyas Pustika 7 
New Saraswati 
House 

7 Maths Mathematics   7 NCERT 

8   Mathematics Work Book 7 Indiannica 

9 Science Science 7 NCERT 

10   I Explore 7 Cambridge Uni. Press 

11 Soc.Sc. Our Pasts - II ( History ) 7 NCERT 

12   Our Environment ( Geography ) 7 NCERT 

13   Social and Political Life - II 7 NCERT 

14   Go for Social Science 7 Good Luck 

15 Computer A I and You 7 Avartan  

16 Sanskrit Ruchira ( Bhag - II ) 2 NCERT 

17   Vyakaran Vaibhavam 7 
New Saraswati 
House 

18 Mor.Sc. Creative Life Skills 7 Jiwan Books 

19 G.K. New Know for Sure 7 Indiannica 

20 Drawing Be an Artist 7 The Educators 

          Std.- VIII 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English Honey Dew 8 NCERT 

2   Mastering Grammar 8 Cordova Publications 

3   English Assignments 8 
Blue Print 
Publications 

4 Hindi Vasant ( Part - III ) 8 NCERT 

5   Sugam Hindi Vyakaran 8 Cordova Publications 

6   Vasant Abhyas Pustika 8 
New Saraswati 
House 

7 Maths Mathematics   8 NCERT 

8   Mathematics Work Book 8 Indiannica 

9 Science Science 8 NCERT 

10   I Explore 8 Cambridge Uni. Press 

11 Soc.Sc. Our Pasts - III ( History ) 8 NCERT 

12   Resources and Development  ( Geography ) 8 NCERT 

13   Social and Political Life - III 8 NCERT 

14   Go for Social Science 8 Good Luck 

15 Computer IT Matrix 8 Avartan  

16 Sanskrit Ruchira ( Bhag - III ) 3 NCERT 

17   Vyakaran Vaibhavam 8 
New Saraswati 
House 

18 Mor.Sc. Creative Life Skills 8 Jiwan Books 

19 G.K. New Know for Sure 8 Indiannica 

20 Drawing Be an Artist 8 The Educators 

 
 
 
 



              Std.- IX 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English Beehive IX NCERT 

2   Moments IX NCERT 

3   Practice Worksheets English IX G Ram Books 

4 Hindi Chitiz IX NCERT 

5   Kritika IX NCERT 

6   Manak Hindi Vyakaran tatha Rachna IX Sarswati House 

7 Maths Mathematics  IX NCERT 

8   Mathematics ( R.S.Aggrawal ) IX Bharti Bhawan 

9 Science Science  IX NCERT 

10   Foundation Science Physics IX Bharti Bhawan 

11   Foundation Science Chemistry IX Bharti Bhawan 

12   Foundation Science Biology IX Bharti Bhawan 

13   Lab.Manual Science IX S.Vinesh & S.Dinesh 

14 S.St. India and the Contemporary World - I IX NCERT 

15   Contemporary India - I IX NCERT 

16   Democratic Politics - I IX NCERT 

17   Economics IX NCERT 

18   Lab.Manual Social Science IX B.R.International 

19 Computer Information Technology  ( Code -  402 ) IX S.Vinesh & S.Dinesh 

20 Drawing Be an Artist IX The Educators 

         Std.- X 
Sr.No. Subject Book's Name Part Publisher 

1 English First Flight X NCERT 

2   Foot Print Without Feet X NCERT 

3   Practice Worksheets Engshli X G Ram Books 

4 Hindi Chitiz X NCERT 

5   Kritika X NCERT 

6   Manak Hindi Vyakaran tatha Rachna X Sarswati House 

7 Maths Mathematics  X NCERT 

8   Mathematics ( R.S.Aggrawal ) X Bharti Bhawan 

9 Science Science  X NCERT 

10   Foundation Science Physics X Bharti Bhawan 

11   Foundation Science Chemistry X Bharti Bhawan 

12   Foundation Science Biology X Bharti Bhawan 

13   Lab.Manual Science X S.Vinesh & S.Dinesh 

14 S.St. India and the Contemporary World - II X NCERT 

15   Contemporary India - II X NCERT 

16   Democratic Politics - II X NCERT 

17   Understanding Economics Development X NCERT 

18   Lab.Manual Social Science X B.R.International 

19 Computer Information Technology  ( Code -  402 ) X S.Vinesh & S.Dinesh 

20 Drawing Be an Artist X The Educators 

 




